The MPO is a high-density multi-fiber connector system built around precision molded MT ferrule. Ferrule
alignment is achieved through high precision guide pins. The MPO trunk cable assemblies facilitate rapid
deployment of high density backbone cabling in data centers and other high fiber environment, reducing network
installation or reconfiguration time and cost.
PDR supply 4, 8, 12 and 24 fiber core configuration MPO with SM and MM fiber mode. Cable type are available
for Jacket Ribbon Cable, Bare Ribbon Cable and Round Cable. End face are available for PC and APC polishing.
MPO Connector housing are available in Green, Yellow, Beige and Aqua. Connectors are available for male and
female.

Operating Temperature °C -40 ~75℃
Ferrule Type Available -- 4,8,12,24
      ORDER INFORMATION
       ORDER CODE example: MPO-F-P-4-F-P-OS1-3-1-RC
       MPO with female connector1, pc end face1, female connector2, pc end face2. Fiber
       count is 4. Fiber mode is OS1. Cable diameter is 3.0mm and length 1mm. Cable type is
       Round Cable.
MPO X X X X X X X X X
Code Connector
Type
 1#
End
Face
1#
Fiber Count Connector
Type
2#
End
Face
2#
Fiber
Mode
Cable
Diameter
Cable
Length
Cable
Type
  F=MPO-
Female
M=MPO-
Male
P=PC
A=APC
4,8,12,24… F=MPO-
Female
M=MPO-
Male
F=FC
S=SC
T=ST
L=LC
P=PC
A=APC
 SM:
OS1,
OS2
MM:
OM1 ,
OM2 ,
OM3 ,
OM4
9=0.9mm
2=2mm
3=3mm
4=4.5mm
1=1m
2=2m
3=3m
…
RJ:Jacket
Ribbon
Cable
RB:Bare
Ribbon
Cable
RC:Round
Cable
PDR VIDEOTRONICS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.
99, Old Prabhadevi Road
Mumbai 400 025 India